USDA Mar ket News

Li vest ock Mandatory Reporting (LMR) Excluded Transaction Summary

NATI ONAL WEEKLY BOXED BEEF CUTOUT AND BOXED BEEF CUTS -
Reporting on date range 1/30/2023 -

3/ 3/ 2023

Sunmary of submitted transactions excluded fromLMR reports for
reporting purposes and the inpact of such exclusions on the weekly

conposite cutout values, prim

val ues, and nunber of

| oads.

Negot i at ed Sal es

mar ket

Reporting Week: 1/ 30/ 2023- 2/ 3/ 2023

WEEKLY AVG CUTQUT VALUE
Ri b

Chuck

Round

Loin

Bri sket

Short Plate
Primal Fl ank

VOLUME (Loads)

Pri mal
Pri nmal
Pri mal
Pri mal
Pri nmal
Pri mal

Choi ce

Sel ect
Tri mm ngs
Coarse Ginds

Reporting Val ues

Choi ce Sel ect
265. 82 252.50
435. 19 377.02
213.43 209. 18
210. 37 210. 68
371. 32 345. 99
190. 16 190. 07
179. 37 179. 37
147. 61 144. 26
Tot al Excl uded

Report ed
353.79 0.00

67.74 0.00
54, 34 0.00
54, 34 0.00

Wth Excluded

Choi ce Sel ect
265.82 252.50
435.19 377.02
213.43 209. 18
210.37 210.68
371.32 345.99
190.16  190. 07
179.37 179. 37
147.61 144.26
Total Wth

Excl uded

353.79

67.74

54. 34

54. 34

Reporting Week: 2/ 6/2023-2/10/ 2023

VWEEKLY AVG CUTOUT VALUE
Primal R b

Chuck

Round

Loin

Bri sket

Short Pl ate
Primal Fl ank

VOLUME (Loads)

Pri mal
Pri mal
Pri mal
Pri mal
Pri mal

Choi ce

Sel ect
Tri mm ngs
Coarse Ginds

Reporting Val ues

Choi ce Sel ect
267. 89 254.50
435. 95 381.54
211.17 207. 64
214. 86 213. 40
376.93 350. 33
192.91 187.76
181. 97 181. 97
151. 60 154. 50
Tot al Excl uded

Report ed
322.37 0.00

71.23 0.00
35. 04 0.00
35. 04 0.00

Wth Excluded

Choi ce Sel ect
267.89 254.50
435.95 381.54
211.17 207. 64
214.86 213.40
376.93 350. 33
192.91 187.76
181.97 181.97
151.60 154.50
Total Wth
Excl uded
322.37
71. 23
35.04
35.04

Reporting Week: 2/13/2023-2/17/ 2023

WEEKLY AVG CUTOUT VALUE
Primal Ri b

Chuck

Round

Loin

Pri ma
Pri mal
Pri mal

Reporting Val ues

Choi ce Sel ect
275. 66 260. 94
450. 82 389. 48
219. 87 213. 85
220.74 219. 27
384.03 358. 76

Wth Excluded

Choi
275
450
219
220
384

ce
. 66
. 82
. 87
.74
.03

Sel ect

260.
389.
213.
219.
358.

94
48
85
27
76



Bri sket
Short Pl ate
Primal Fl ank
VOLUME (Loads)

Pri mal
Pri mal

Choi ce

Sel ect
Tri mm ngs
Coarse Ginds

197. 38 192. 60
186. 64 186. 64
155. 30 155. 19
Tot al Excl uded
Report ed
319. 22 0.00
73.77 0.00
37. 36 0.00
37. 36 0.00

197.
186.
155.

38
64
30

Tot al
Excl uded

319. 22
73.77
37. 36
37. 36

192.
186.
155.

Wth

60
64
19

Reporting Week: 2/ 20/ 2023- 2/ 24/ 2023

WEEKLY AVG CUTOUT VALUE
Ri b

Chuck

Round

Loin

Bri sket

Short Plate
Primal Fl ank

VOLUME (Loads)

Pri mal
Pri mal
Pri mal
Pri mal
Pri mal
Pri mal

Choi ce

Sel ect
Tri mm ngs
Coarse Ginds

Reporting Val ues

Choi ce Sel ect
286. 64 273.10
462. 45 406. 66
231.68 230.74
229.75 228.53
397.82 368. 20
206. 55 200. 92
193.52 193.52
163. 32 161. 78
Tot al Excl uded

Report ed
313. 38 0.00

67. 16 0.00
42. 88 0.00
42. 88 0.00

Wth Excluded

Choi ce Sel ect
286.64 273.10
462. 45  406. 66
231.68 230.74
229.75 228.53
397.82 368.20
206.55 200.92
193.52 193.52
163.32 161.78
Total Wth

Excl uded

313. 38

67.16

42. 88

42. 88

Reporting Week: 2/27/2023-3/ 3/ 2023

WEEKLY AVG CUTOUT VALUE
Ri b

Chuck

Round

Pri mal
Pri mal
Pri nmal
Loin

Bri sket
Short Plate
Primal Fl ank
VOLUME (Loads)

Pri mal
Pri mal
Pri mal

Choi ce

Sel ect
Tri mm ngs
Coarse Grinds

Reporting Val ues

Choi ce Sel ect
288. 59 277.87
467. 04 418. 82
230. 33 232. 37
227.94 229.84
404. 31 375. 95
210. 14 207. 25
201. 25 201. 25
167. 06 164. 93
Tot al Excl uded

Report ed
306. 19 0.00

53. 48 0.00
26. 93 0.00
26. 93 0.00

Wth Excluded

Choi ce Sel ect
288.59 277.87
467.04  418.82
230.33 232.37
227.94 229. 84
404.31 375.95
210.14 207.25
201.25 201.25
167.06 164.93
Total Wth

Excl uded

306. 19

53. 48

26. 93

26. 93



